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List of participants for the round table discussion
and the Steering Committee Meeting for the PA Safe
5-6June 2018
Name Organisation Country Email Adress
Allermann Cilia Sonne Danish Maritime Authority Denmark car@dma.dk
Bergstrom Anders PA Education/HA Capacity, Féreningen Norded Sweden anders.bergstrom@norden.se
Chrzgstowska Iwona Ministry of Maritime Economy and Inland Poland iwona.chrzastowska@mgm.gov.pl
Navigation
Gaveika Ivars Transport Accident investigation Bureau Latvia ivars.gaveika@taiib.gov.lv
Gewies Stefan German Aerospace Center (DLR) Germany Stefan.Gewies@dlr.de
Godal Odd DG Regio European Commission 0Odd.GODAL@ec.europa.eu
Huvitus Emmi Finnish Transport Agency Finland emmi.huvitus@fta.fi
Kampus Krista CBSS Secretariat Sweden krista.kampus@cbss.org
Laitio Kirsi University of Turku Finland Kirsi.laitio@utu.fi
Lappalainen Jouni Finnish Transport Safety Agency Finland jouni.lappalainen@trafi.fi
Makinen Seppo Finnish Transport Agency Finland seppo.h.makinen@fta.fi
Naaber Eero Estonian Maritime Administration Estonia eero.naaber@vta.ee
Niinepuu David Estonian Maritime Administration Estonia david.niinepuu@vta.ee
Ots Tarmo Estonian Maritime Administration Estonia tarmo.ots@vta.ee
Pavlovics Aleksandrs Transport Accident investigation Bureau Latvia aleksandrs.pavlovics@taiib.gov.lv
Rozsavolgyi Reka DG Mare European Commission Reka.ROZSAVOLGYI@ec.europa.eu
Siwe UlIf Swedish Maritima Administration Sweden ulf.siwe@sjofartsverket.se
Stigborg Martin Danish Maritime Authority Denmark mas@dma.dk
Andreas
Sgndergard Rikke Holst Danish Maritime Authority Denmark rhs@dma.dk
Timms Else Swedish Coast Guard Sweden Else.Timms@kustbevakningen.se
Valdez Banda Osiris A. Aalto University Finland osirisvaldez@gmail.com
Wallhagen Magnus Swedish Maritime Administration Sweden magnus.wallhagen@sjofartsverket.se




